
AGENDA DATE: 8/19/10 
VENDOR NAME: TX Engineering Experiment Station  

 
Contract Summary 
Action Description Amount 
Original Contract approved 
09/30/04 

Council approved award of contract $  200,000 

Amendment No. 1 Annual increase of contract amount $  200,000 
Amendment No. 2 Annual increase of contract amount $  200,000 
Amendment No. 3 Annual increase of contract amount $  200,000 
Amendment No. 4 Annual increase of contract amount $  200,000 
Amendment No. 5 Annual increase of contract amount $  200,000 
Proposed Amendment No. 6 Increase contract amount for ARRA grant 

funding. 
$  600,000  

Total Revised Estimated 
Contract Amount 

 $1,800,000 

 


